- 09/21/23
L 43 songs, 2:44:31 total time, 566.2 MB

Name

Of Mask And Shadow
9:10 PM SET:

The Golden Spiral
Yesterday

My Favorite Things
Shelly

9:20 PM SET:

Secret Lagoon

Twin Bridges

The Great X

Pot of Gold

9:40 PM SET:

For The Love Of Music
For Michael

Folksong For A Nuclear Village
Morning Duet

10:00 PM SET:

Second Movement - Crannog/Castle Me...

Lassie With The Golden Hair
Leynar Lighthouse

The Celtic Hammer

10:20 PM SET:

Pyramid

Reflections Of Love

Restless Spirit

Diving Into An Ocean Of Love
10:40 PM SET:

First Impression

Wolves

Aaron'Dream

Sentimental Walk

11:00 PM SET:

Peace and Power

Rain

Foreign Correspondence
The Pomegranate Seed/The Canopy
11:20 PM SET:

Velvet Tear

Sunrise

The Swan

Quiet Absence - Live

11:40 PM SET

Oh My

Time
3:57
3:00
3:31
2:38
4:59
3:25
3:00
4:30
4:16
3:24
1:05
3:00
5:14
3:06
5:14
4:00
3:00
7:50
31
2:56
4:14
3:00
5:03
6:22
5:05
4:37
3:00
4:16
3:09
3:13
5:36
3:00
3:28
3:05
5:53
3:49
3:00
2:45
3:26
3:20
4:10
3:00
3:06

Album
The Yearning: Romances for Alto Flute

In The Garden

Radio Kansas Studio Production
In The Hearts of Others

Future Primitive

Passages

Timeline

Homage to Kindness
Rainbows

Studio Session 2019

eQuinox

Folksongs For A Nuclear Village
New Friend

Perthshire Amber

Celtic Twilight, Vol. |

Nordan- North Atlantic Soundscapes
Live To Dance

Behind the Gardens-Behind the Wall- Un...

Tranquility: A Real Music Sampler
Appassionato
Add Colours To My Sunset Sky

Homage to Kindness
Wolves

Studio Session 2019
One Night In Vienna

Prophecy 2: A Hearts of Space Native A...

Nightcrossings Jam! Session
Transit
Transformation

Fresh Aire Interludes
Day & Night

Pure NightNoise

In The Name Of Stillness

Beyond Words

Artist
Michael Hoppé

Seay

Denae and Lena Sawyer
Trevor Stewart

Eko

Osamu Kitajima
Wind Machine
David Darling
Ron Cooley

Ryan Coon
Ralph Zurmihle
Shadowfax
Eugene Friesen

Dougie MacLean

Alasdair Fraser

Angelika Nielsen and Thomas Loefke
Acoustic Eidolon

Andreas Vollenweider
Hilary Stagg
Peter Xifaras
Trine Opsahl

David Darling
Michel Cusson
Ryan Coon
Schonherz & Scott

Joanne Shenandoah
Elaina Orwoll

Ira Stein & Russel Walder
Carolyn Cruso

Jackson Berkey
Lisa Hilton
Nightnoise
Aine Minogue

Acoustic Eidolon
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